3D Technopack
-Sales and administration-
467/A, Vora Bhavan
King's Circle
Mumbai 400 019- India
Switch : +91 226 581 1093
3D Packaging
-Sales, Development and
Customer Service-
95, Rue du Fbg Saint-Antoine
75011, Paris – France
Tel : +33 (0)1 53 67 95 30
Fax: +33 (0)1 47 20 17 47
3D Technopack
-Factory-
2449/6, Masat Industrial Estate
Masat, Silvassa, U.T. of Dadra
& Nagar Haveli
396 230 - INDIA
Jupe Sleeve Falda
Extrusion Monocouche Monolay er Extrusion Extrusion Monocapa
PE -HD /BD /BDL et compounds HD / LD / LLD -PE and blends PE -HD /BD /BDL y  mezclas
Tous Colorants sur base PE All Masterbatches on PE Basis Todos colorantes en base PE
40mm +/- 0,3
39mm +/- 0,3
100mm +/-1,5
180mm +/- 1,5
Longueur de jupe Standard Standard Sleev e Length Altura de f alda estandar
75ml 105mm
100ml 125mm
125ml 145mm
150ml 165mm
Process
Material
Color
ext diameter
 Int diameter
Min L
Max L
Tête shoulder/tip Cabeza
Tête à Claquer 3D 3D snap on De empujar 3D
Injection Injection molding Iny eccion
PEHD HDPE PEHD
Tous Colorants sur base PE All Masterbatches on PE Basis Todos colorantes en bases PE
9,6mm +/-0,2mm
N/A N/A N/A
Filet /Thread /rosca
Process
Material
Color
Orif ices
Opercule / Foil tab /
Operculo
Capsule Cap Tapon
Capsule serv ice orientée D.40 Oriented f lip top D.40mm Tapon bisagra D.40mm
Injection Injection molding Iny eccion
Brillant/mat Glossy /mat Brillante/mate
PP Copo
Tous Colorants sur base PP copo All Masterbatches on PP copo basis Todos colorantes en base PP copo
35,5mm +/-0,2
23,4mm
3mm, 5mm +/-0,2mm
Double jupe Plug seal Doble Falda
Sur plateau on the deck Exterior
Charnière papillon butterf ly  hinge
Retractil de seguridad PET
Name
Process
Finish
Material
Color
Diametre
Hauteur / Height /
Altura
Orif ices / Orif icios
Etanchéïté /
Tighness / estanqueidad
P. Injection/ gate/
iny eccion
Charnière / Hinge /
Bisagra
Tipo « mariposa »
 Inv iolabilité / Tamper
ev idence / inv iolabilidad
Sleev e PET thermoretractable
av ec ou sans tirecel
PET Shrink sleev e with and without
precut
Description Description Descripcion
à Claquer 3D 3D Snap on De empujar
40SO3D40OFT
Nominal Ø Ø 40mm
Tête /
shoulder /
cabeza
Cap Capsule service
orientée D.40mm
Oriented flip top cap D.
40mm
Tapon bisagra
orientado D.40mm
Ref
Décor Decoration Cabeza
6 écrans : Max. 6 couleurs 6 screens : Max 6 colors 6 pantallas : Max 6 colores
Brillant / Mat / Satiné Glossy  / Mat / Satin Brillante / Mate / Satin
Of f set
6 Clichés : Max. 6 couleurs.
Impression jusqu'à l'épaule. Trame
résolution 130dpi Intensité min.5%
6 printing plates = Max. 6 color,
Printing up to the neck.Half tone
130dpi, 5% min.
6 Cliches : Max 6 colores,
Impression hasta el hombro.
Tramado 130 dpi, 5% minimo
Sérigraphie/Screen
printing / sérigraf ia
Marquage à Chaud /
Hot stamping /
Estampacion
Or et argent Brillant standard et
f ilms standards pour tubes
disponibles en catalogue.
Gold and silv er Glossy  standard
shades + Other shades as per
suppliers' catalogue
Oro y  plata brillante estandar asi
que todos colores disponibles con
nuestros prov edores
Vernis / Lacquer /
Varnizado